
Ba
co

n S
t

S P
lum

 St

E Lawson St

Cooper St

Ri
dg

ew
ay

 Av
e

Sima Ave Tro
y S

t

Wabash St

Mi
dd

le 
St

Be
rn

ice
 St Byrd St Re
se

rvo
ir S

t

Dayton St

Truman St

IL

RU-5

OI

RU-M I

RU-5(2)

OI(D)

IL(D)

147

751

75157

98

55

54

501

70

85

40

0 200 400
Feet

Durham City/County Planning Department

Parcel Lines

Wetlands

Floodplain
Zoning

Urban Growth Area
Corps Land

Streams

Water

County Jurisdiction
County Line

11/15/2010

Watershed Boundary

Context Map: Z1000013

Case Area

RU-5(2)

IL

: OI(D)
: IL
: City
: N/A

EXISTING ZONING
PROPOSED ZONING
JURISDICTION
OVERLAY(S)

RS-M


